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Schedufe of Ciasses
Winter Term, 1939

Henry George School of Social Science
Chicagoe Extension

DOWNTOWN
Mon., Jan. 16, 7:30 p.m. Room 1415, 11 S. LaSalle St. Maurice E. Welty.
Tue., Jan. 17. 7:00 p.m. Room 909, 30 N. LaSalle St. Joseph W. Bauer.
Wed., Jan. 18, 7:00 p.m. Room 502, 180 W. Washington St. Gustave K. Carus.
Thur., Jan. 19, 7:00 p.m. Room 1415 11 S. LaSalle St. Harocld L. Broliiar.
Fri., Jan. 29, 7:30 p.m. Room 909, 30 N. LaSalle St. Arthur P. Anderson.
NEIGHBORHOOD
Men., Jan. 9, %:00 p.m. Ewvanston Public Library. J. Benton Schaub.
Fri., Jan. 6, 7:30 p.m. Englewood Y.M.C.A. Harry G. Gellnick,
‘Wed., Jan. 11, 7:30 p.m. Arnett Chapel, 11218 S. Bishop. John A. Harney.
Tue.,, Jan, 17, 8:00 p.m. H;nnessy Underteking Parlors, 9145 5. Ashland Ave. ¥. J.
evargnz,
Fri., Jan 13, 8:00 p.m. Lincoln-Belmont ¥.M.C.A. Paul J. Kantrowitz. .
Wed., Jan. 18, 6:00 p.m. Fulton M.E. Church, Damen & Maypoie Ave. B. Gage Leake,
Thur.,, Jan. 19, 8:00 p.m. Wabash Y.M.C.A. James G. Guiles.
Thur., Jan. 19, 7:00 p.m. Austin Public Library. John . Mesch.
Fri., Jan. 20, 8:00 p.m. 3312 Ogden ve., 3rd FL Sam Levin.
Fri., Jan. 19, 7:30 p.m. North Ave. Y M.C.A. Harry P. T. Tideman.
Tue., Jan. 31, 7:30 p.m. Blue Island Public Library. J. I. Mouroe,
Wed,, Feb., 1, 7:30p.m. Desplaines Public Ldbrary. J. L. Monroe.
Thur., Feb, 2, 7:00 p.a. La Grange Public Library. J. L. Monroe.
ADVANCED CLASSES
Mo, Dec. 12, 7:30 p.m (Inggrnational Trade) 180 W. Washington St. Henry L. T.
‘Tideman.
Mon., Jan. 8, 7:30 p.m. {International Trade) Nichols Jr. High Echool, Evanston,
Ii. J. L. Monroge. .
Thur., Jan. 12, 7:30 p.m. (Intgmatio:lal Trade) i8(0 W. Washington St, Henry L. T,
Tideman, .
Fri JFan. 20, 7:30 p.m. (Science of Political Econemy) Office of Edwin Hamilton,
156 N, Clark 8t. Maurice E. Welty.
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